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Postal address: Xopeamckas obnactb, 'ypneHckunin paioH,
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NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®C: 142

OKIMO: 14920299
OKOHX: 71270
COATO: 1733208551

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 2.13
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.67
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.4

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX ooHA0B  0.06

O6beM HaUMCNIEHHbIX A4,0X0,00B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM B OT4YETHOM rony

On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 11.57

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 1.16
value of one stock)

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe HabnoaarenbHOro coBeTa, pEBVI3I/IOHHOI7I KoMuccumn mnum

UCMNMONMTHUTENbHOI O opraHa

nata nata ®.N.0. JonxHocTtb
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Information on the important facts for the year

HaumeHoBaHue cyuwectBeHHoro  Ne Data Hata nybnvkaumu
dakTa CYWEeCTBEHHOro  HacTynneHus CYLWeCTBEHHOro
dakTa CYLLEeCTBEHHOr0 dakTa
hakTta
SMUTEHTHUHT tokopu Bolwkapys 6 20.12.2022 20.12.2022
opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KWNWMHraH Kapopnap
KysaTtyB keHrawm, nxpo 8 08.07.2022 08.07.2022
opraHu Ba TagpTvl KOMUCCUSCH
Tapkmbuparu yarapuwnap
Knummartnu korosnap 6yiivya 32 07.07.2022 07.07.2022
napomagnapHu xucobnatw
AdpdomnnnaHraHn waxcnap 36 07.07.2022 07.07.2022
pynxarunnaru ysrapuwnap
Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHWe nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,

OTYETHOro OTYETHOro

nepvona nepvona

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 1190673.41 1221588.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 428743.30 459657.89
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 761930.11 761930.11
Intangible assets: 000
Initial value (0400) 020
Depreciation amount (0500) 021
Residual value (carrying amount) 022

(020-021)



Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 189.20 189.20
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610) 040 189.20 189.20
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050

Investments in associated companies 060
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080
Equipment for installation (0700) 090
Capital investments (0800) 100 3116163.70 3116163.70

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 3878283.01 3878283.01
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140
+180), including:

Inventories in stock 150
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180
Future expenses (3100) 190

Deferred expenses (3200) 200



Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

Other current assets (5900)

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

6109.57

1106.37

5003.20

15919.53

15919.53

5025.41

22.21

5003.20

7260.56

7260.56



TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 22029.10
+190+200+210+320+370+380)
Total on assets of balance (130 400 3900312.11
+390)

LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 3535170.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420 45493.00
Reserve capital (8500) 430 10127.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 276433.98
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 3867223.98

+420+430+440+450+460+470)
Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

12285.97

3890568.98

3535170.00

45493.00

10127.00

281602.32

3872392.32



Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

33088.13

33088.13

25716.53

18176.66

16176.66

12260.97
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Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

7317.11 3861.30
2000.00
54.49 54.49
33088.13 18176.66
3900312.11 3890568.98

Report on financial results

HaumeHoBaHue nokasatens  Kop
cTp.

Net revenue from sales of 010

products (goods, works and

services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020

works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales 030

of production (goods, works

and services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total 040

(lines 050+060+070+080),

including:

Costs to Sell 050

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA

3a oTYeTHbI Nepuos

nepuoa Npownoro roga

LoXo4bl
(NpwbbINnb)

1499491.28

717296.06

pacxonbl noxonpl pacxofbl

(ybbITKM) (npwbbinb)  (ybbITKK)
1516553.41

782195.22 688007.75
828545.66

622096.05 726449.66

30558.79 37458.37



Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income
Income from long-term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

95200.01

95200.01

581129.33

10407.93

102096.00

102096.00

676761.95

12229.34
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16

Extraordinary profits and 230

losses

Profit (loss) before income 240 95200.01 102096.00

tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax 250 19040.00 20419.20

Other taxes and fees on 260

profits

Net profit (loss) of the 270 76160.01 81676.80

reporting period (lines

240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaumeHoBaHve [Tarta Homep Bug Harta Homep ®.N.0. Konus

ayoMTOPCKOW BblAaun NNLLEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUS Bblaun ayomTopckay@mTopa ayamnT(

opraHusaumm nuueH3nm ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKN0YEHU@Y ANTOPOB), 3aKI0

3aK/II0YEHNS NPOBOOMBLIENO

npoBepKy

"Osiyo-audit" 2008-02-29 124 MonoxwutenoHoe 2023-04-27 Mcmanunnos

ayanTopnmk Annnbek

TaWkKnMnoTn MaTyaHoBUY

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

JaBsnaTtoB
Y nyrbek
XymaHuns3osuy

Azamat KypbaHos
Wapundposmy

Kyps3sos
LoHnépbek

M'ynmaHoB 3apun

MecToHaxoxgeHue
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb,
ropoa, paroH)

Xopaam sunosAtn [N'ypnaH
TYMaHu

Xopasm BnnosaTn YpraHy
waxap

XopasaM BunosATn Ypranu
waxap

Xopaam sunosAtn [N'ypnaH
TYMaHu

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npu3HatTCs

adPUMpPoBaHHbIMU

nmnuammn

KysaTyB keHrawm
pavcu

KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys keHrawu
ab3ocu

KysatyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

Jata
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHuA (-
nin)

2022-06-22

2022-06-22

2022-06-22

2022-06-22



Baxoanp Xopasm sunosatu N'ypnaH
YpasmeTos TyMaHu

Xanvnnaesuy

XycaunHos Xopasm sunosatun N'ypnaH
Xacypbek TyMaHu

Basapbaesuny

Xonoxaes Xopasm sunoaTtu N'ypnaH
MaxmygaxaH TyMaHu

Cabvposuy

XacaHoB Pacyn Xopaam BunoAtn N'ypnaH
AHrnbaBmy TyMaHu

McTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4583
Hara: 22.05.2024

KysaTtys KkeHrawm
ab3ocu

Bowkapye pauncu

Bowkapye pavcu
ypuHbocapm

Bow xmncobun

2022-06-22

2022-06-22

2022-06-22

2022-06-22



